104000040631

(Req	uestor's Name)	 -
(Add	ress)	-
bbA)	ress)	
(Ĉity	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	/** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



700036988457

05/24/04--01046--005 **125.00



W4-40631

Brenner Kaprosy, L.L.P.

A Registered Partnership Having Limited Liability Attorneys and Counselors at Law

> 50 East Washington Street Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-3032

R. Chad Brenner David V. Kaprosy

Of Counsel: David M. Maistros T. David Mitchell (440) 247-5555 Fax: (440) 247-5551 rcbrenner@aol.com Downtown Office: 1995 Huntington Building 925 Euclid Avenue Cleveland, Ohio 44115-1407 (216) 861-7677 Fax: (216) 861-7680

May 18, 2004

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Dansher, L.L.C.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization for the above-captioned company, together with a check in the amount of \$125.00 representing the filing fee. Please file this document as soon as possible and forward the recorded paperwork to the undersigned.

Thank you for your time.

and Domho

Very truly yours,

Karén Domke Legal Assistant

Enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE					
	(Name of Lin	mited Liability Company)			
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	ere submitted for filing.			
·	Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter to the following:			
	R. Chad Brenner, Esq.				-
		(Name of Person)			•
	Brenner Kapr	rosy, L.L.P.			
		(Firm/Company)			
_	50 East Washington Street				. <u>-</u>
_		(Address)		_	
		s, Ohio 44022-3032			-
	(0	City/State and Zip Code)			-
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		ماند	
	R. Chad Brenner	at (440) 247-5555			
	(Name of Person)	at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
	,		3.5°	<u> </u>	77.
			H _C	2	
				1:36	
			The second	97	
	STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			
	Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 32314			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Dansher, L.I	J.C.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2187 Troon Court	2187 Troon Court
Spring Hill, Florida 34606	Spring Hill, Florida 34606
The name and the Florida street address of the Eugene F. Sherida Na 2187 Troon Court	TEAL MAY

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature Eugene F. Sheridan, Sr.

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

<u>11tie:</u>	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Eugene F. Sheridan, Sr.	
	2187 Troon Court	
	Spring Hill, Florida 34606	711
		•
		,
~~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
	三.	
	<u> </u>	/ Her
	دا ملی تعمیر	
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.	
	ert	· , <u>m</u>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		., ₄ <u> </u>
L + 00.	-0 0 \ 1, a \ \ \ \ 25	**
one for the	I Su Manager 3	ု မွ
Signature of a member or a	n authorized representative of a member.	•

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Eugene F. Sheridan, Sr., Manager
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)